GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (08/2025)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2870-2874 Conductivity/Resistivity
Electrodes
3-2870 3-2872 3-2873 3-2874
Product description
The type 2870-2874 contact conductivity electrodes are ideally suited for measuring resisti-
vity/conductivity of liquids ranging from pure and ultrapure water to seawater, rinse water

•	 Conductivity measurement is affected if the metal electrodes become coated by the
process media.
Ordering Information
Ordering Notes
1.	 �When using the type 3-2850 conductivity electronics, the maximum cable length probe to
electronics should not exceed 15 ft. (4.6 m)
2.	 When used with the 9900 and 9950 conductivity modules, sensors are limited to 30 m (100
ft) maximum.*
3.	 Sensors with cable lengths of up to 30 m (100 ft) are available - consult factory.
4.	 Use PN 3-2870.390 for a replacement submersible threaded connection.
* Calibrate the temperature to offset the resistance of the cable.
TEST CERTIFICATE
Code:                                     159 002 000
Sensor Part Number:         3-2870-A115C
Serial Number:                    62201220270
Cell Constant:                      0.01005
Temp. Element:                   RTD Pt1000
Test Date:                              01/23/2022
Outlet
Inlet
Example of cell constant certificate of
calibration.
Figure 1
Please refer to Wiring, Installation, and Accessories sections for more information.
﻿Datasheet
The information and technical data (altogether “Data”) herein are not binding, unless explicitly confirmed in writing. The Data neither constitutes
any expressed, implied or warranted characteristics, nor guaranteed properties or a guaranteed durability. All Data is subject to modification.
The General Terms and Conditions of Sale of Georg Fischer Signet LLC apply.
			             08/2025-A          3-2870.099 Rev F
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC, 5462 N. Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale, CA 91706 U.S.A.
Tel. (626) 571-2770 • www.gfps.com • E-Mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com
Mfr. Part No. Code Cell Constant Description
3-2870-A115 159 001 999 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2870-A115C 159 002 000 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2870-A125 159 002 001 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2870-A125C 159 002 002 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2872-A115 159 002 003 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2872-A115C 159 002 004 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2872-A125 159 002 005 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2872-A125C 159 002 006 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2873-A115 159 002 009 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2873-A115C 159 002 010 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2873-A125 159 002 011 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2873-A125C 159 002 012 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2874-A515 159 002 014 10.0 cm¯¹ k=10.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting 316L SS, 15 ft. cable, no certificate